
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W
660 FT, N 333 FT FOR POB, RUN
W 1046 FT, N 355.21 FT, NW 128

GRIFFIS LARRY L/GRIFFIS BETTY
209 SW ROSE CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03444-009
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2007HX Base Yr

209 SW ROSE CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,202 114.3420 128.06 153,928 1993 1993 0 0 0 34.40 65.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 980

BAS 780 100 780 65,526

FCP 500 25 125 10,501

FOP 104 30 31 2,604

FSP 40 40 16 1,344

FSP 224 40 90 7,560

SFB 200 80 160 13,441

1,848 1,202 100,977

BAS=  N20 FOP= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W13 FSP=  N8 W28 S8 E28$ W28
FCP= W25 SFB=  W10 S20 E10 N20$ S20 E25 N20$ S20 E23 FSP=
N5E8S5 W8$ N5 E8 S5 E10$. W28 S32 E28$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,112

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2,512

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,248

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 0.00 0.00 1.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 47

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 72,000


